
 
Office of the Asst. Executive Engineer (Ele.), C, O&M Section -HASAN RURAL-1

 

RR No Account ID Bill No Billing Period Bill Date Due Date Disconnection Date
DDP53147 C411101872 1411199006585 01-Apr-2023 to 03-Nov-2023 03-Nov-2023 12:20 17-Nov-2023 02-Dec-2023

Name & Address: M N LOKESH-M N LOKESH S/O NINGEGOWDA
MAYASAMUDRA

Tariff LT5B(I) Registration Date N\A
Contract
Demand(

KVA)
0 Average Units 0

85 % of
CD(KVA)

0 Entitlement Units 0

Recorded
Demand
(KVA)

11
Power Cut Energy Entitlement

Demand Entitlement
0

Billing
Demand
(KVA)

212

Sanc
Load

0.000 kW +
30.000 HP

Wheeling Energy 0

Meter Readings for New Meter ID:P0120022 and Meter Status: NORMAL
Description Date KWH Meter Kvah Meter MD Meter Recorded PF

Present Reading 03-11-2023 211 0 1.1200 0
Previous Reading 01-04-2023 0 0

Difference 211 0
Meter Constant 10 10 10
Consumption 2110

SubMeter Consumption 0
Wheeled Consumption(Captive) 0

Wheeled Consumption(Non Captive) 0
Total Wheeled Consumption 0
Slow Reading Consumption 0

Meter Change Units 0
Net Consumption 2110 0 11.20

Meter Readings for Old Meter ID:
Description Date Kwh Meter Kvah Meter

Present Reading 01-04-2023 0 0
Previous Reading 01-04-2023 0 0

Difference 0 0
Meter Constant 0 0

Consumption 0 0
Consumption 0 0

Your Detailed Bill
Amount (Rs.)

Description
Fixed Charges : For The First 212.10 HP at Rs: 140 per HP 29,694.00
Energy Charges: For The First 2,110.00 Kwh at Rs: 6.1 per Kwh 12,870.99
Fuel Adjustment Charges: 298.44 Kwh at Rs: 0.86 per Kwh 256.66
Fuel Adjustment Charges: 298.44 Kwh at Rs: 0.97 per Kwh 289.49
Fuel Adjustment Charges: 298.44 Kwh at Rs: 1.35 per Kwh 402.90
Fuel Adjustment Charges: 298.44 Kwh at Rs: 1.05 per Kwh 313.37
Fuel Adjustment Charges: 298.44 Kwh at Rs: 0.49 per Kwh 146.24
Fuel Adjustment Charges: 298.44 Kwh at Rs: 2.42 per Kwh 722.23
Fuel Adjustment Charges: 298.44 Kwh at Rs: 0.53 per Kwh 158.18
Fuel Adjustment Charges: 20.89 Kwh at Rs: 0.53 per Kwh 11.07
Tax For EC Charges :12870.99 At Rs: 0.09 1158.390
RURAL Rebate: - 633.00
Current Demand Payable 45390.52
Arrears 0
Bill Rounding Adjustment 0.48
Net Payable Amount 45,391.00

Amount In words

Forty Five Thousand
Three Hundred and
Ninety One Rupees

only

Sd/- Asst Executive Engineer(Ele.)


